BREAKFAST available until 3pm

Two Free Range Eggs:
Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Sourdough, Multigrain or Gluten Free.

EXTRAS:

Extra Egg/ Toast/ Tomato Relish/ Hollandaise/ Goats Cheese $2.5
Spinach. $35
Bacon /Chorizo/ Ham/ Halloumi/ Mushrooms /Grilled Tomato $4.0
Avocado/ Hash Browns $4.5
Salmon $5.0
Homemade Baked Beans $6.0

Acai Super Bowl
w/ granola, shredded coconut, hazelnut crumb & seasonal fruits [V, VG, GFO, N|

Golden Brioche French Toast

baked w/ poached pear, orange blossom mascarpone, seasonal berries, butterscotch & freeze dried strawberries (VG)

Matcha Panna Cotta
w/ granola, pistachio & oreo crumb, meringue, mango puree & berries (VG, N)

Brekky Burrito
w/ scrambled free range eggs, diced chorizo, red kidney beans, spring onion, chives,
coriander, cheddar & a hint of chilli. Served in a tortilla wrap, topped with guacamole & sour cream.

Baked Eggs
w/ tomato, smoked chorizo, a hint of chilli, coriander, onion, topped with goats cheese & fresh basil,
served with a side of crunchy ciabatta bread (VGO, GFO)

Corn Fritter Stack
w/ lime and chilli yoghurt, grilled bacon, smashed avocado & medley tomatoes (VGO, GF)

Add Poached Egg+$2.5 Salmoninstead of bacon +$3

Smashed Avocado

w/ goats cheese, cherry tomatoes, basil, pumpkin seeds & balsamic glaze. Served on sourdough (VG, VO, GFO, VGO)

Add Poached Egg+$2.5 Add Salmon +$5.0

Chilli Scrambled Eggs
w/ fresh chilli, coriander, spring onion, chives & fried shallots. Served on sourdough with
a side of smashed avocado & jalapeno relish VG, GFO]. Add Bacon +$4.0

Nourish Bowl
w/ quinoa, asparagus, kale, cherry tomatoes, sweet potato crisps, grilled halloumi, beetroot hummus,
one poached egg & a side of lemon wedge (VG. GFO, VO, N) Add Salmon +$5.0

Porky Benedict

w/ slow cooked pork, two poached eggs & grilled halloumi. Served on one slice of sourdough bread & topped
with our homemade dill hollandaise, shaved fennel & crispy bacon chards.

Salmon instead of Bacon Chards +$3 Add Hash Browns + $4.5 Add Mushrooms +$4.0

Big Breakfast
w/ eggs made your way, bacon, pork & fennel sausage, homemade baked beans, mushrooms, hash brown,
grilled tomato, spinach & halloumi. Served on sourdough (GFO)

Veggie Delight
w/ eggs made your way, grilled tomatoes, asparagus, mushroom, spinach, hash browns,
relish, halloumi & avocado. Served on Multigrain [VG, GFO, VO)

FIRST THINGS FIRST - PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE CHECKED IN BEFORE ORDERING

$10.0

$19.0

$22.0

$21.0

$215

$22.0

$21.0

$19.0

$20.0

$22.5

$21.0

$24.0

$24.0

STARTERS available until 3pm_

Polenta Chips
w/ a side of sriracha mayo & freshly shaved parmesan cheese VG, GF)

Lemon & Pepper Calamari
Served on arocket parmesan salad w/ a slice of lemon wedge

MAINS available until 3pm

Fish & Chips
Lightly battered barramundi fillets, served w/ a side of fat fries, garden salad, aioli & a lemon wedge

Steak Sandwich

$15.0

$16.0

$24.0

$23.0

w/ scotch fillet, crispy bacon, grilled tomato, onion, rocket & seeded mustard mayo. Served w/ side of fat fries

The Alleyway Paella
w/ green mussels, tiger prawns, smoked chorizo, chicken, peas, roasted pepper & chilli flakes.
Mixed with arborio rice, Napoli & saffron.

Spiced Pumpkin Salad

$25.0

$20.5

w/ peas, beans, corn, rocket, goats cheese, medley tomatoes, baby beets, beetroot yoghurt & dukkah (VG, N, VO]

Morrocon Lamb Salad

$23.5

Slow cooked & tossed w/ lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, fetta, olives, pomegranate & yoghurt dill dressing (GF)

The following meals are all served with your choice of french fries, fat fries, sweet potato fries, crumbed onion rings or garden salad.

Classic Wagyu Beef Burger
w/ lettuce, tomato, fresh onion, cheese, pickle &§ tomato relish

The Hot Chick Burger
w/ buttermilk soaked chicken breast, jalapenos, cheddar cheese, coleslaw & sriracha mayo

Porky Pig Burger
w/ pulled pork, bacon, coleslaw, cheddar cheese & smoky bbq sauce

Soft Shell Crab Burger
Tempura battered crispy fried crab w/ apple & pear slaw and aioli served in a black bun

Vegetarian Burger

w/ home made veggie pattie, lettuce, relish, tomato, cheddar & avocado served in a matcha bun (VG, VO]

EXTRAS:

Cheese/ Onion/ Jalapenos/ Chilli  $1.0 Hash Brown $2.0
Fried Egg $2.5 Bacon/ Mushroom/ Halloumi $4.0
Avocado $4.5 Extra Patty $6.0
SIDES

Crumbed onion rings $8 Fat Fries $8

Sweet potato fries $8 Garden salad $8

French fries $8

GF- Gluten FI’EE/ GFO- Gluten Free Option
VG- Vegetarian/ VGO- Vegetarian Option
V - Vegan/ VO - Vegan Option/ N- Contains Nuts

$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0

$20.5

ALLEY WAY

HEIDELBERG

*Please be aware that we have a 15% surcharge on public holidays. Thank-you for understanding.

*Please let our staff know about any allergies or dietary requirements



DRINKS

COFFEE

Black & Milk Based Coffee

Hot chocolate

Mocha/ Magic

Dirty Chai Latte

Affogato

Bottomless Filter Batch Brew

Extra shot/ Decaf/ Bonsoy/Lactose Free
Chai/ Tumeric/ Beetroot

Leaf Chai/ Almond Milk/0at Milk/Matcha

TEA
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green |
Lemongrass & Ginger |Peppermint | Chamomile | Chai

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte [small or large)

Iced Coffee (with or without cream)
Iced Chocolate with or without cream)|
Iced Mocha (with or without cream
Iced Chai |with or without cream)

STANDARD SHAKES Adults /Kids)
Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla | Salted Caramel

SPECIALITY THICK SHAKES
Peanut Butter M6M | Nutella & Oreo Biscuit

$40  $5.0
$40  $5.0
$42  $52
$45  $55
$5.5

$5.0

+0.5

+0.5

+1.0

$45
$4.0/4$5.0
$6.5/$7.0
$6.5/$7.0
$7.0/$7.5
$6.5/%7.0
$6.5/$5.5
$9.5

ALLEY

HEIDELBERG

HEALTH SMOOTHIES
Add 15 grams of Whey Protein Australia (gluten and wheat free) +$2.0
DF-Dairy Free

Classic Banana

w/ fresh banana, honey, cinnamon, vanilla yoghurt &
your choice of skinny or full cream milk

Almond Milk +$1

Peanut Butter & Mixed Berry
w/ raspberries, blueberries, strawberries, peanut butter,
vanilla yoghurt & almond milk

Mango & Passion Fruit
w/ seeded passion fruit, mango, vanilla yoghurt & coconut water

Lean & Green
w/ avocado, kiwi, spinach, ginger & coconut water (DF]

Dragon Fruit & Mixed Berry
w/ dragon fruit, blueberries, strawberries, raspberries & coconut water

FRESH JUICE
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Carrot & Tumeric with Pink Lady Apple, Orange & Lemon
Watermelon, Pineapple & Mint

Beetroot, Carrot, Celery, Pink Lady, Apple § Lemon

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite | Sunkist
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Bottomless Purezza Sparkling

9457 5922

P info@thealleyway.com.au

@thealleyway.com.au

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$4.5
$4.5
$5.0

@

n /thealleyway.com.au

www.thealleyway.com.au

ADULTS ONLY
COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
w/ Kahlua, Vodka, Coffee

Strawberry daiquiri
w/ Fresh Strawberries, Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur, Cointreau

Aperol Spritz
w/ Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

BEERS

James Boags Light
Carlton

Pure Blonde

Corona

Furphy

Sommersby Apple Cider

WINES (glass/bottle)

$15

$15

$12

$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.0

All wines & sparkling are from Riverina area in NSW, unless stated otherwise.

King Valley Prosecco

Vivo Moscato

Down The Lane Rose Gris de Gris
Down The Lane Pino Grigio Arneis
Vivo Chardonnay

Vivo Sauvignon Blanc

Down The Lane Tempranillo

Vivo Shiraz

La Bossa Merlot

Vinoque Yarra Valley Pinot Noir

SPIRITS & LIQUORS
Refer to bar

$9.0/$34
$7.0/%28
$8.0/%30
$8.0/$30
$7.0/%28
$7.0/%28
$8.0/$30
$7.0/%28
$8.0/$30
$9.0/4$34

(1) UBER EATS
o/

Functions and Catering



