

FIRST THINGS FIRST - PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE CHECKED IN BEFORE ORDERING

BREAKFAST available until 3pm

relish, halloumi & avocado. Served on Multigrain (VG, GFO, VO)

BREAKFAST available until 3pm		
Two Free Range Eggs:		\$10.0
Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Sourdough, Multigrain or Gluten Free.		·
EXTRAS:		
Extra Egg/ Toast/ Tomato Relish/ Hollandaise/ Goats Cheese Spinach.	\$2.5 \$3.5	
Bacon /Chorizo/ Ham/ Halloumi/ Mushrooms /Grilled Tomato	\$4.0	
Avocado / Hash Browns Salmon	\$4.5 \$5.0	
Homemade Baked Beans	\$6.0	
Acai Super Bowl		\$19.0
w/ granola, shredded coconut, hazelnut crumb & seasonal fruits (V, VG, GF	O, N)	
Golden Brioche French Toast		\$22.0
baked w/ poached pear, orange blossom mascarpone, seasonal berries, bu	tterscotch & freeze dried strawberries (VG)	*
Matcha Panna Cotta		\$21.0
w/ granola, pistachio & oreo crumb, meringue, mango puree & berries (VG, I	N)	·
Brekky Burrito		\$21.5
w/ scrambled free range eggs, diced chorizo, red kidney beans, spring onio	on, chives,	
coriander, cheddar & a hint of chilli. Served in a tortilla wrap, topped with g	juacamole & sour cream.	
Baked Eggs		\$22.0
w/ tomato, smoked chorizo, a hint of chilli, coriander, onion, topped with go	oats cheese & fresh basil,	
served with a side of crunchy ciabatta bread (VGO, GFO)		
Corn Fritter Stack		\$21.0
w/ lime and chilli yoghurt, grilled bacon, smashed avocado & medley tomat	oes (VGO, GF)	
Add Poached Egg +\$2.5 Salmon instead of bacon +\$3		
Smashed Avocado		\$19.0
w/ goats cheese, cherry tomatoes, basil, pumpkin seeds & balsamic glaze.	Served on sourdough (VG, VO, GFO, VGO)	
Add Poached Egg+\$2.5 Add Salmon +\$5.0		
Chilli Scrambled Eggs		\$20.0
w/ fresh chilli, coriander, spring onion, chives & fried shallots. Served on so	ourdough with	
a side of smashed avocado & jalapeno relish (VG, GFO). Add Bacon +\$4.0		
Nourish Bowl		\$22.5
w/ quinoa, asparagus, kale, cherry tomatoes, sweet potato crisps, grilled h	alloumi, beetroot hummus,	
one poached egg & a side of lemon wedge (VG, GFO, VO, N) Add Salmon +\$5	5.0	
Porky Benedict		\$21.0
m w/ slow cooked pork, two poached eggs $ m 8$ grilled halloumi. Served on one s	lice of sourdough bread & topped	
with our homemade dill hollandaise, shaved fennel & crispy bacon chards.		
Salmon instead of Bacon Chards +\$3 Add Hash Browns + \$4.5 Add Mushroor	ms +\$4.0	
Big Breakfast		\$24.0
w/ eggs made your way, bacon, pork & fennel sausage, homemade baked b	eans, mushrooms, hash brown,	
grilled tomato, spinach & halloumi. Served on sourdough (GFO)		
Veggie Delight		\$24.0
w/ eggs made your way, grilled tomatoes, asparagus, mushroom, spinach, i	hash browns,	

STARTERS available until 3pm

Polenta Chips				\$15.0
w/ a side of sriracha mayo & fresh	ly shaved _l	oarmesan cheese (VG, GF)		
Lemon & Pepper Calamari				\$16.0
Served on a rocket parmesan salad	w/ a slice	e of lemon wedge		
MAINS available until 3pm				
Fish & Chips				\$24.0
Lightly battered barramundi fillets	s, served w	/ a side of fat fries, garden salac	d, aioli & a lemon wedge	
Steak Sandwich				\$23.0
w/ scotch fillet, crispy bacon, grille	ed tomato,	onion, rocket & seeded mustard	mayo. Served w/ side of fat fries	
The Alleyway Paella				\$25.0
w/ green mussels, tiger prawns, si		rizo, chicken, peas, roasted pepp	er & chilli flakes.	
Mixed with arborio rice, Napoli & sa	iffron.			
Spiced Pumpkin Salad				\$20.5
w/ peas, beans, corn, rocket, goats	s cheese, n	nedley tomatoes, baby beets, be	etroot yoghurt & dukkah (VG, N, VO)	
Morrocon Lamb Salad				\$23.5
Slow cooked & tossed w/ lettuce, o	cucumber,	tomato, onion, fetta, olives, pom	egranate & yoghurt dill dressing (GF)	
The following meals are all served	with your o	choice of french fries, fat fries, sv	veet potato fries, crumbed onion ring:	s or garden salad.
Classic Wagyu Beef Burger				\$21.0
w/ lettuce, tomato, fresh onion, ch	neese, pick	le & tomato relish		
The Hot Chick Burger				\$21.0
w/ buttermilk soaked chicken brea	ast, jalaper	nos, cheddar cheese, coleslaw & s	sriracha mayo	
Porky Pig Burger				\$21.0
w/ pulled pork, bacon, colesiaw, cheddar cheese & smoky bbq sauce				
Soft Shell Crab Burger				\$21.0
Tempura battered crispy fried cral	o w/ apple	& pear slaw and aioli served in a	black bun	ΨΞσ
Vegetarian Burger				\$20.5
w/ home made veggie pattie, lettu	ıce, relish,	tomato, cheddar & avocado serv	ed in a matcha bun (VG, VO)	\$20.0
EXTRAS:				
Cheese/Onion/Jalapenos/Chilli	\$1.0	Hash Brown	\$2.0	
Fried Egg	\$2.5	Bacon/ Mushroom/ Halloumi	\$4.0	
Avocado	\$4.5	Extra Patty	\$6.0	
SIDES				
Crumbed onion rings	\$8	Fat Fries	\$8	THE
Sweet potato fries	\$8 ¢o	Garden salad	\$8	LLEYWA
French fries	\$8			HEIDELBERG
GF- Gluten Free / GFO- Gluten Free Option VG- Vegetarian / VGO- Vegetarian Option			\	
V - Vegan / VO - Vegan Option / N - Contains No	ıts			



^{*}Please be aware that we have a 15% surcharge on public holidays. Thank-you for understanding.

V - Vegan / VO - Vegan Option / N- Contains Nuts

^{*}Please let our staff know about any allergies or dietary requirements

<u>DRINKS</u>

COFFEE		
Black & Milk Based Coffee	\$4.0	\$5.0
Hot chocolate	\$4.0	\$5.0
Mocha/ Magic	\$4.2	\$5.2
Dirty Chai Latte	\$4.5	\$5.5
Affogato		\$5.5
Bottomless Filter Batch Brew		\$5.0
Extra shot/ Decaf/ Bonsoy/Lactose Free		+0.5
Chai/ Tumeric/ Beetroot		+0.5
Leaf Chai/ Almond Milk/Oat Milk/Matcha		+1.0
TEA English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint Chamomile Chai		\$4.5
COLD DRINKS		
Iced Latte (small or large)	\$4.0	0/\$5.0
Iced Coffee (with or without cream)	\$6.	5/\$7.0
Iced Chocolate (with or without cream)	\$6.	5/\$7.0
Iced Mocha (with or without cream	\$7.0	0/\$7.5
Iced Chai (with or without cream)	\$6.	5/\$7.0
STANDARD SHAKES (Adults/Kids) Chocolate Strawberry Vanilla Salted Caramel	\$6.	5/\$5.5
SPECIALITY THICK SHAKES		
Peanut Butter M&M Nutella & Oreo Biscuit		\$9.5



HEALTH SMOOTHIES		ADULTS ONLY	
Add 15 grams of Whey Protein Australia (gluten and wheat free) +\$2.0 DF-Dairy Free		COCKTAILS	
Classic Banana	\$9.5	Espresso Martini w/ Kahlua, Vodka, Coffee	\$15
w/ fresh banana, honey, cinnamon, vanilla yoghurt &		w/ Kalilda, Vodka, Collee	
your choice of skinny or full cream milk		Strawberry daiquiri	\$15
Almond Milk +\$1		w/ Fresh Strawberries, Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur, Cointreau	\$10
		w/ Fresh Strawberries, Bacardi, Strawberry Eliquedi, Collitiead	
Peanut Butter & Mixed Berry	\$9.5	Aperol Spritz	\$12
w/ raspberries, blueberries, strawberries, peanut butter,		w/ Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water	عا د
vanilla yoghurt & almond milk		W/ Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water	
Mango & Passion Fruit	\$9.5	BEERS	
w/ seeded passion fruit, mango, vanilla yoghurt & coconut water	•	James Boags Light	\$7.0
,		Carlton	\$8.0
Lean & Green	\$9.5	Pure Blonde	\$7.0
w/ avocado, kiwi, spinach, ginger & coconut water (DF)	•	Corona	\$8.0
		Furphy	\$8.0
Dragon Fruit & Mixed Berry	\$9.5	Sommersby Apple Cider	\$7.0
w/ dragon fruit, blueberries, strawberries, raspberries & coconut water			
		WINES (glass/bottle)	
FRESH JUICE		All wines & sparkling are from Riverina area in NSW, unless stated	d otherwise.
Orange Juice	\$7.0		
Apple Juice	\$7.0	King Valley Prosecco	\$9.0/\$34
		Vivo Moscato	\$7.0/\$28
COLD PRESSED JUICE		Down The Lane Rose Gris de Gris	\$8.0/\$30
Carrot & Tumeric with Pink Lady Apple, Orange & Lemon	\$8.0	Down The Lane Pino Grigio Arneis	\$8.0/\$30
Watermelon, Pineapple & Mint	\$8.0	Vivo Chardonnay	\$7.0/\$28
Beetroot, Carrot, Celery, Pink Lady, Apple & Lemon	\$8.0	Vivo Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.0/\$28
		Down The Lane Tempranillo	\$8.0/\$30
		Vivo Shiraz	\$7.0/\$28
SOFT DRINKS		La Bossa Merlot	\$8.0/\$30
Coke Diet Coke Sprite Sunkist	\$4.5	Vinoque Yarra Valley Pinot Noir	\$9.0/\$34
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$4.5		
Bottomless Purezza Sparkling	\$5.0	SPIRITS & LIQUORS	
		Defeate has	



9457 5922



info@thealleyway.com.au



@thealleyway.com.au



www.thealleyway.com.au





/thealleyway.com.au

Refer to bar

Functions and Catering